
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
OFFICER PURCHASECreated By :

RFQ No.: M610163283 Date: 07.12.2022
Collective No.: 0000265216
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 15.12.2022
Our Reference: Electrical

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3171991 940540
90

LED TUBE LIGHT FIXTURE 4
FEET,22W,230VAC

100 EA 31.12.2022 MM01 SPE000021

2 3011013 391723
10

ACC. ELEC,PRESSFIT PATI
PLASTIC,25X1.5MM

100 EA 31.12.2022 MM01 SPE000018

3 3076190 391740
00

PRESSFIT PATTI,PREFIT,PVC,12.5X1.5 100 EA 31.12.2022 MM01 SPM000033

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610163283
Date: 07.12.2022

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text
Item Material Material Description
1 3171991 LED TUBE LIGHT FIXTURE 4 FEET,22W,230VAC

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

LED T5 tube light fixture, Make : Syska, Model No. SSK-T5-22W, Power consumption:22W, Size (in mm):Ø26.5 x 1200 mm(L), Rated
Lumens:2200lm, Input Voltage:90 to 300V AC, Input Frequency:50Hz, Working Temp.:(-20 C to +50 C), Life Expectancy of the
Product (LED):50000 Hrs., Lumens per Watt (LED):>120, THD (Third Harmonic Distortion):<15% as per IEC 61000-3-2, Line
Protection:Under Voltage and Over Voltage Protection, Ingress Protection:IP 20, Thermal management:Thermal conductivity more
than 2.0W/mk and thermal pad with thermal conductivity more than 1.5W/mk.

Item Material Material Description
2 3011013 ACC. ELEC,PRESSFIT PATI PLASTIC,25X1.5MM

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

ELECTRICAL ACCESOR,PRESS FIT PATTI PLASTIC WARES,PREFIT,PVC,SIZE:25 X 1.5MM,FOR LIGHT
FITTING,MAKE:VERTAX.

Item Material Material Description
3 3076190 PRESSFIT PATTI,PREFIT,PVC,12.5X1.5

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002

ELECTRICAL ACCESOR,PRESS FIT PATTI PLASTIC WARES,PREFIT,PVC,SIZE:12.5 X 1.5MM,FOR LIGHT
FITTING,MAKE:VERTAX.

Kindly Contact Mr. Dharmendra Prajapati 8128673876 [for Material Detail, Technical Discussion only]
Kindly call our officer beween 9:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M. only
Kindly Give rate on FOR our Mehsana Plant bases, inclusive of Freight Charges

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS
-----------------------------------
Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Vendor can send quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach Mehsana Union before quotation deadline
mentioned in RFQ. Vendor must write Collective Number and RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. Collective Number and RFQ No.
are given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:
Purchase Section
Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.
Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,

Alternatively, vendor can send quotations at following email IDs writing Collective Number and RFQ No. on subject line. Vendor
should not send quotations on any other email IDs.
For RFQ of Mehsana, Vihar, Hansapur (Patan), Harij, Kadi, Kheralu, CFP Ubkhal, CFP Jagudan, PSK Jagudan, MIDFT send
quotations on email ID: quotation@mehsanaunion.coop.
For RFQ of Manesar send quotations on email ID: manesarquote@mehsanaunion.coop
For RFQ of Dharuhera & DSN Jaipur send quotations on email ID: dharuheraquote@mehsanaunion.coop

Kindly send your quotation to above mentioned email IDs of respective plants before quotation deadline.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SENDING QUOTATIONS
------------------------------------------
For detailed instructions and terms and conditions of sending quotation kindly refer 'Quotation or RFQ Terms & Conditions' on our
website: http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PURCHASE ORDERS
---------------------------------------
For detailed terms and conditions of purchase orders kindly refer 'PO Terms & Conditions' on our website:
http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2


